

Eid Sweet Snack Box



HARRODS No.25 Darjeeling Tea (20 Tea Bags)	HARRODS 6-Piece Chocolate Dates (200g e)	HARRODS Rose and Lemon Turkish Delight (200g)	HARRODS 3-Piece Sea Salt Caramel Truffles
HARRODS Cocoa-Dusted Almonds (325g e)	HARRODS Large Box		

For allergens, see ingredients listed in ****bold****:

TEA & COFFEE (1)

No.25 Darjeeling Tea (20 Tea Bags)

Black Tea* (100%).

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced tea.

Tea from India. Blended and packed in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1 7XL.

CONFECTIONERY (4)

6-Piece Chocolate Dates (200g e)

Whole medjool dates, white chocolate (29.7%) (sugar, whole **milk** powder, skimmed **milk** powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), milk chocolate (36%) (sugar, whole **milk** powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), dark chocolate (56%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifiers: **soya** lecithin, polyglycerol polyricinoleate; vanilla flavouring), sugar, salt, white chocolate filling (white chocolate (55%) (sugar, whole **milk** powder, skimmed **milk** powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), **peanuts**, dried rose petals, rose flavouring , caramel (glucose syrup, sweetened condensed skimmed **milk**, water, sugar, palm oil, modified maize starch, emulsifiers: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids [sunflower], **soya** lecithin; natural caramel flavouring, salt, preservative: potassium sorbate, gelling agent: pectin, acid: tartaric acid), hazelnut praline (**hazelnuts** (50%), sugar, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), peanut butter (dry roasted **peanuts**, cane sugar, fully hydrogenated vegetable oil (rapeseed and **soya** bean), and salt), crispy crêpe chunks (**wheat** flour, sugar, concentrated butter (**milk**), sunflower oil, skimmed **milk** powder, **barley** malt, salt), coffee powder, oreo® biscuit (**wheat** flour, sugar, palm oil, rapeseed oil, fat reduced cocoa powder (4.3 %), **wheat** starch, glucose-fructose syrup, raising agents: (ammonium carbonates, potassium carbonates, sodium carbonates,), salt, emulsifier: (**soya** lecithins), acidity regulator: (sodium hydroxide), natural vanilla flavouring.), coconut powder, rock salt.

Produced in a factory which handles other Nuts.

Milk chocolate: cocoa solids min 34%, milk solids min 35% Dark Chocolate: cocoa solids min 56% White Chocolate: cocoa solids min 29%, milk solids min 29%

Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet.

Store in a cool dry place.

Dates from Jordan. Packed in Qatar.

Rose And Lemon Turkish Delight (200g)

Sugar, water, corn starch, lemon (2%), natural flavourings: lemon, rose; rose petals (2%), acidity regulator: potassium tartrates; colour: paprika extract.

May contain traces of nuts.

Suitable for vegans and those on a halal diet. Alcohol-free.

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.

Produced in Turkey for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

3-Piece Sea Salt Caramel Truffles (36g e)

Sugar, glucose syrup, cocoa butter*, whole-**milk** powder, sweetened condensed skimmed **milk**, cocoa mass*, vegetable fat [coconut], cocoa powder alkalized*, Halen Mon sea salt PDO (0.5%), emulsifiers: **soya** lecithin, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids; natural flavourings, salt.

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa.

May contain traces of tree nuts and gluten.

Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 33% minimum and milk solids 20% minimum.

Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet. Alcohol-free.

Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL.

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.

Cocoa Dusted Almonds (325g e)

Sugar, roasted **almonds** (18%), cocoa butter*, cream powder (**milk**), cocoa mass*, whole **milk** powder, cocoa powder* (2%), emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring, skimmed **milk** powder.

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa.

May contain traces of other nuts and gluten.

Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 30% minimum and milk solids 20% minimum.

Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet. Alcohol free.

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.

Produced in Germany for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Nutritional Information (Per 100g):	
Energy (KJ):	1353KJ
Energy (Kcal):	324Kcal
Fat:	16.0g
of which saturates:	7.8g
Carbohydrates:	38.0g
Of which sugars:	36.0g
Protein:	5.0g
Salt:	0.13g

Nutritional Information (Per 100g):	
Energy (KJ):	1567KJ
Energy (Kcal):	375Kcal
Fat:	0.9g
of which saturates:	<0.1g
Carbohydrates:	88.7g
Of which sugars:	76.4g
Protein:	1.0g
Salt:	<0.01g

Nutritional Information (Per 100g):	
Energy (KJ):	1946KJ
Energy (Kcal):	463Kcal
Fat:	21.8g
of which saturates:	13.2g
Carbohydrates:	58.4g
Of which sugars:	53.1g
Protein:	6.7g
Salt:	0.93g

Nutritional Information (Per 100g):	
Energy (KJ):	2294KJ
Energy (Kcal):	551Kcal
Fat:	35.3g
of which saturates:	17.7g
Carbohydrates:	44.1g
Of which sugars:	41.5g
Protein:	11.8g
Salt:	0.13g